CB and Ardis Stewart Memorial Scholarship

The CB and Ardis Stewart Memorial Scholarship is given annually to outstanding 4-H
members from Wood County. The 4-H members must be incoming freshmen or
enrolled in the College of Food, Agriculture and Environmental Sciences at The Ohio
State University. The Scholarship was established by the family of Mr. and Mrs. CB
Stewart. CB Stewart was the County Agriculture Agent in Wood County from 1934-

1961. The total Scholarship is worth approximately $3,000.00

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

1990
1991

1992
1993

1994

1995
1996

This year’s scholarship is presented to a deserving 4-H’er:

Jenny Carter
Steve Farmer
Matt Cessna
Dan Krukemyer
Alan Brinker
Diane Warns
Bonnie Haws
Andy Chamberlain
Craig Reiter
Robin Bresler
Mark Baden
Matt Turley
Betsy Belleville
Debbie Belleville
Ivan Belleville
Gary Abke
Teresa Jascob
Phillip Treier
Laura Wall

Jill Heinze

Anna Meyer

Country Paws

1997

1998

1999
2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006
2007

Past Scholarship Winners

Jennifer Walters
Connie Young
Jeremy Bechstein
Noah Neiderhouse
Elizabeth Bostdorff
Kevin Bruggemeier
Susan Belleville
Cathy Hoile

Will Kellermeier
Mark Wensink
Jenny Engle

Sarah Herringshaw
Jason Holleran
Doug Russell
Abby Wensink
Brian Herringshaw
Sarah Voland
Stacie Wenig
Courtney Moenter
Amanda Morlock

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012
2013

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021

2022
2023

Katie Sattler
John Moser
Katie Sattler
Courtney Moenter
Andrew Wilhelm
Caroline Weihl
Courtney Moenter
Sara Boyle
Krysti Dubler
Sara Boyle
Krysti Dubler
Erin Nelson
Amanda Jones
Amanda Jones
Kalyn Swihart
Kalyn Swihart
Lucy Pullins
Lucy Pullins
Sheriden
Schuerman

Erica Lang




