CB and Ardis Stewart Memorial Scholarship

The CB and Ardis Stewart Memorial Scholarship is given annually to outstanding 4-H members from Wood County. The 4-H members must be incoming freshmen or enrolled in the College of Food, Agriculture and Environmental Sciences at The Ohio State University. The Scholarship was established by the family of Mr. and Mrs. CB Stewart. CB Stewart was the County Agriculture Agent in Wood County from 1934-1961. The total Scholarship is worth approximately \$3,000.00

This year's scholarship is presented to a deserving 4-H'er:

Anna Meyer

Country Paws Past Scholarship Winners

1982	Jenny Carter	1997	Jennifer Walters	2008	Katie Sattler
1983	Steve Farmer		Connie Young		John Moser
1984	Matt Cessna	1998	Jeremy Bechstein	2009	Katie Sattler
1985	Dan Krukemyer		Noah Neiderhouse		Courtney Moente
1986	Alan Brinker	1999	Elizabeth Bostdorff		Andrew Wilhelm
1987	Diane Warns	2000	Kevin Bruggemeier	2010	Caroline Weihl
1988	Bonnie Haws		Susan Belleville		Courtney Moenter
1989	Andy Chamberlain	2001	Cathy Hoile	2011	Sara Boyle
	Craig Reiter		Will Kellermeier		Krysti Dubler
1990	Robin Bresler	2002	Mark Wensink	2012	Sara Boyle
1991	Mark Baden		Jenny Engle	2013	Krysti Dubler
	Matt Turley	2003	Sarah Herringshaw		Erin Nelson
1992	Betsy Belleville	2004	Jason Holleran	2014	Amanda Jones
1993	Debbie Belleville		Doug Russell	2015	Amanda Jones
	Ivan Belleville		Abby Wensink	2016	Kalyn Swihart
1994	Gary Abke	2005	Brian Herringshaw	2017	Kalyn Swihart
	Teresa Jascob		Sarah Voland	2018	Lucy Pullins
	Phillip Treier	2006	Stacie Wenig	2019	Lucy Pullins
1995	Laura Wall	2007	Courtney Moenter	2021	Sheriden
1996	Jill Heinze		Amanda Morlock		Schuerman
				2022	Erica Lang
				2023	

